
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         04-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 165 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   30     2     0     0     0 MIES         42     0     0 KAMP         39     0     0 OS2          90   125    15     5     0     2 DIVERSEN  

    5     0     0     0     0 POEL         47     0     0 ERE           4     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :154.80    

    5     0     0 HEEFT                    41     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  17 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16 15  124121 BE2043064-22 09.19500 1554.7516      -      -      -   4.20   2.35      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    8.32   1

  2 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  3  123783 BE2018517-23 09.20040 1545.9992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  2       2 BE2075821-18 09.20290 1542.1951      -      -      -      -   1.41      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40  9.00     -     -     -   12.84   3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  3       3 BE2043048-22 09.20310 1541.5566      -      -      -      -   0.94      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.11   4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16 13       4 BE2036370-23 09.20360 1539.9628      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   5

  6 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  1  126509 BE5116665-21 09.22200 1536.5466   0.30   0.50   0.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    6.23   6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  6       5 BE2043056-20 09.21100 1529.2115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 12       2 BE5022167-23 09.22540 1526.0434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  9       6 BE2075815-18 09.21270 1523.8920      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   9

 10 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  5       2 BE6196400-23 09.21230 1520.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  3       3 BE5049705-22 09.23360 1513.2656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  2       4 BE5116662-21 09.23420 1511.4576   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   0.90*  0.40*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -  0.20    3.91  12

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  8       5 BE5072653-23 09.23420 1511.4576      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 14 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  7  120911 BE2055057-23 09.20010 1511.0727      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16 12       7 BE2043055-22 09.22130 1509.6817      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  2       3 BE2062720-22 09.22150 1504.9605   0.70*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.88  16

 17 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  3       2 BE2042057-22 09.20220 1504.4919      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  1       3 BE2042021-22 09.20270 1502.9335   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  18

 19 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  1       4 BE2120172-21 09.22260 1501.6134   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  19

 20 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  9  121819 BE2116995-21 09.21096 1500.9734      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  8       4 BE2055018-23 09.20340 1500.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  5       6 BE5022198-23 09.24200 1500.1067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  1       8 BE2118395-21 09.23360 1484.7010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  7       9 BE2095732-19 09.23420 1482.9271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  6  114683 BE2102081-22 09.17230 1482.0116   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  25

 26 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3       2 BE2123075-21 09.17240 1481.6925   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  26

 27 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  9       5 BE2055013-23 09.21460 1478.7322      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       3 BE2102075-22 09.17450 1475.0225   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  28

 29 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  3  121082 BE2036216-23 09.22190 1470.9293      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  7       2 BE2036215-23 09.22210 1470.3339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  5       6 BE2017143-19 09.22190 1468.8520      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  6       7 BE2017108-19 09.22290 1465.8840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  6  115348 BE2036391-23 09.18454 1464.6125   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  33

 34 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  4       8 BE2103725-18 09.22340 1464.4045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  1  118001 BE2097446-19 09.20350 1464.3351      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18  2       9 BE2017068-19 09.22370 1463.5183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  4       3 BE2036222-23 09.22470 1462.6374      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         04-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 165 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  7       2 BE2123009-21 09.20420 1462.2181      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 16      10 BE2055019-23 09.22430 1461.7489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  1       2 BE2101587-22 09.18574 1460.9026   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  40

 41 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10  123141 BE2041239-20 09.24420 1453.8489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  122617 BE2118771-21 09.24340 1449.9448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12  2  120953 BE2102143-22 09.23450 1444.2149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12  9       2 BE2102104-22 09.23480 1443.3532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  1       2 BE2036920-23 09.24386 1439.2037      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  4       7 BE5022188-23 09.27580 1438.1470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  7       3 BE2109705-23 09.24446 1437.5054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12  8       3 BE2102148-22 09.24090 1437.3500      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  7       8 BE5072652-23 09.28010 1437.3301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16 10      10 BE5016672-17 09.26380 1432.7164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12 11       4 BE2102113-22 09.24270 1432.2439      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  4  128316 BE2027650-23 09.29370 1431.8319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3       2 BE2042947-22 09.26160 1427.4459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  2       3 BE2122783-21 09.20494 1427.1621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       3 BE2042975-22 09.26180 1426.8946      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  4       4 BE2101585-22 09.20524 1426.2798      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12 10       5 BE2122818-21 09.24550 1424.3729      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16 16      11 BE2036363-23 09.27090 1424.2226      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       4 BE2035973-23 09.20360 1422.8660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  5      12 BE2043063-22 09.27140 1422.8621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  7       2 BE5010601-23 09.30110 1422.8350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  6       4 BE2036208-23 09.25160 1420.0391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  7  3  114001 BE2043215-22 09.20230 1418.2169      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  5       4 BE2035820-23 09.25546 1417.9839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  4       5 BE2109710-23 09.25576 1417.1591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  3       3 BE5010688-23 09.30380 1415.7705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  4       5 BE2018539-23 09.27260 1415.7415      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  2  121528 BE2118095-21 09.25510 1415.5853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 18 11      11 BE2055030-23 09.25400 1411.4125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  1       5 BE2040199-22 09.25540 1409.5693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12  7       6 BE2034430-23 09.26030 1405.6130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4       4 BE2034261-23 09.27400 1404.6502      -      -      -      -      -   0.10      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  72

 73 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  1       4 BE5020919-22 09.31240 1403.8950      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  6       5 BE5015055-23 09.31310 1402.1053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       5 BE2034290-23 09.27520 1401.4530      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  75

 76 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 12  3       7 BE2097360-19 09.26230 1400.1891      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  76

 77 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16 14      13 BE2043060-22 09.28410 1399.5978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  77

 78 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 11       6 BE2109701-23 09.27116 1397.1137      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  78

 79 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  5       3 BE2123053-21 09.24500 1390.9745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  2  114638 BE2035396-23 09.22370 1387.5893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         04-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 165 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 16  4      14 BE2043057-20 09.29480 1382.1938      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  3       5 BE2122785-21 09.23384 1379.1009      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  82

 83 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       6 BE2118603-21 09.29180 1378.9586      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   9.00     -     -     -     -     -    9.30  83

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         04-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 94 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  1  123783 BE2018517-23 09.20040 1545.9992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2  124121 BE2036370-23 09.20360 1539.9628      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  9  126509 BE5022167-23 09.22540 1526.0434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  3       2 BE6196400-23 09.21230 1520.9871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  5       2 BE5072653-23 09.23420 1511.4576      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  1  120911 BE2055057-23 09.20010 1511.0727      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  2       2 BE2055018-23 09.20340 1500.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  2       3 BE5022198-23 09.24200 1500.1067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  3       3 BE2055013-23 09.21460 1478.7322      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  2  121082 BE2036216-23 09.22190 1470.9293      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  6       2 BE2036215-23 09.22210 1470.3339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  1  115348 BE2036391-23 09.18454 1464.6125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  3       3 BE2036222-23 09.22470 1462.6374      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12 10       4 BE2055019-23 09.22430 1461.7489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  1  121819 BE2036920-23 09.24386 1439.2037      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  1       4 BE5022188-23 09.27580 1438.1470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  7       2 BE2109705-23 09.24446 1437.5054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  4       5 BE5072652-23 09.28010 1437.3301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  2  128316 BE2027650-23 09.29370 1431.8319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3       2 BE2036363-23 09.27090 1424.2226      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  114683 BE2035973-23 09.20360 1422.8660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  5       2 BE5010601-23 09.30110 1422.8350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  5       4 BE2036208-23 09.25160 1420.0391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  5       3 BE2035820-23 09.25546 1417.9839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  4       4 BE2109710-23 09.25576 1417.1591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  1       3 BE5010688-23 09.30380 1415.7705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  2       3 BE2018539-23 09.27260 1415.7415      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  5       5 BE2055030-23 09.25400 1411.4125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  3  120953 BE2034430-23 09.26030 1405.6130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  123141 BE2034261-23 09.27400 1404.6502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  4       4 BE5015055-23 09.31310 1402.1053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       2 BE2034290-23 09.27520 1401.4530      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  9       5 BE2109701-23 09.27116 1397.1137      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  2  114638 BE2035396-23 09.22370 1387.5893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  6       6 BE5022152-23 09.31490 1377.8435      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  6       6 BE2035816-23 09.28286 1376.8489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       3 BE2034285-23 09.29320 1375.3649      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         04-05-24 * Los  : 08.00             S:0013 * 

* Diest                    * 94 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11 10       7 BE5022173-23 09.31590 1375.3470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  6  117816 BE2036046-23 09.25500 1372.6136      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10 10       7 BE2036915-23 09.28456 1372.4538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  1       5 BE2036202-23 09.28190 1370.9983      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  3       8 BE5022200-23 09.32460 1363.7334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  8       9 BE5022196-23 09.33020 1359.8244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  3       2 BE2036381-23 09.24554 1358.2604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  6       5 BE5010700-23 09.34430 1354.7352      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  6       6 BE2055003-23 09.29300 1350.9609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  1       2 BE2036050-23 09.27300 1346.4686      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


